

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2023-24: 413

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
Mumbai 400 051.	

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

#### **Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		
No.	No.	Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	No.	From	То	
1	413327	SEWA SINGH VAID	400	441579- 441582	533147900	533148200	
2.	1036787	TRIBHOVAN DHARAMSIBHAI GOHEL (JT) DURGA TRIBHOVAN GOHEL	100	1036787	603064101	603064200	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

दिनांक Date: 21.11.2023.

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

### Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

20 November 2023 18:57

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

 $riddhi@bigshare on line.com; \ bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com; \\$ 

sandeep@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231120 BANK OF INDIA -

EQUITY Folio no: 413327

**Attachments:** 

661928.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious (Click here to Report).

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	441579	533147801	533147900	413327	100	SEWA SINGH VAID		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	441580	533147901	533148000	413327	100	SEWA SINGH VAID		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	441581	533148001	533148100	413327	100	SEWA SINGH VAID		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	441582	533148101	533148200	413327	100	SEWA SINGH VAID		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

# Form ISR-4

(see circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 on Issuance of Securities in dematerialized form in case of Investor Service Requests)

## **Request for issue of Duplicate Certificate and other Service Requests**

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical form)

Date: 0408, 2023

					Date	·/	/
A. Mandatory Documents / de I / We are submitting the follow Depository Participant to demate of issuance of Letter of Confirmatelevant, refer to the instructions)	ving docum rialize my / ation, receiv	ents / de our secui	tails and ities wit	l unde hin 12	ertake 20 days	to reque from th	e date
Demat Account No. (If available)	e): 🛭 🗆		8	4	5	5	0
Provide Client Master List Participant*	(CML) of	your Den	nat Acco	ount	from t	he Dep	ository
<ul> <li>Provide the following details, circular dated November 03, 20</li> <li>PAN</li> </ul>	021 in this re	gard)	dy availa imen Sig		material or wealth has elithrately symmetry	RTA (se	e SEBI
Nomination / Declaration to Opt	-out	la especia					
folio from the information availab above details for all your folios. I circular dated November 03, 2021.  B. I / We request you for the fo	n this regar	d, please	nt box)	and u	se <u>Form</u>	n ISR-1  9 2- ed Sus	in <u>SEBI</u>
erigadijā. S		Acco	ount	gigori	ARES		PVT. LTD.
Replacement / Renewal / E	xchange of	☐ End	orsemen	nt S		to Ventio	
Sub-division / Splitting of certificate	securities	☐ Cor	nsolidatio	on of F		NOV 20	
Consolidation of Securities co	ertificate 🛭	Trai	nsmissio	n (Side)	The second secon		or Thromore 1987 a
Transposition (Mention the	new order o	f holders h	ere)				Shahadishinah mal spits
C. I / We are enclosing certification	ite(s) as det	ailed belo	w**:	er y to a film i film pige agreem		e negati.	
Name of the Issuer Company	BANK	OFT	NDIA				
Folio Number	Ы	17					

Name(s) of the security	1. SEWA SINGH VAID
holder(s) as per the	2.
certificate(s)	3.
Certificate numbers	00441581/00441582/00441580/0044
Distinctive numbers	533147801 533147901 533148101 533148001 533147900 533147900 533148100
Number & Face value of securities	400 shares Face value of RS10
* Wherever applicable / whichev	ver details are available

D.	Document / details required for specific service request:  Duplicate securities certificate					
******	☐ Claim from Unclaimed Suspense Account					
	Securities claimed (in numbers) (in words)					
111.	Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate  (that is defaced, mutilated, torn, decrepit, worn out or where the page on the reverse is fully utilized)					
IV.	☐ Endorsement					
٧.	☐ Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate					
VI.	☐ Consolidation of securities certificate/Folios					
VII.	Transmission					
VIII.	☐ Transposition					

Provide / attach original securities certificate(s) for request for item numbers III to VIII above.

Declaration: All the above facts stated are true and correct to best of my / our knowledge and belief.

	Security Holder 1 / Claimant	Security Holder 2	Security Holder 3
Signature	Bhuei		<b>V</b>
Name	BHUPINDER KAUR YAID	1	And the state of t
Full address	VH. No. 433 Street No.4 New Civil Line Hoshiarpur Publish	h w Assert of address p. 1 ga	

PIN	√ <u>□</u>	Ч	4		0			Min of a Co. machine.
				All and and published the property of the published the pu		A THE STREET COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET, AND THE S	The State of the S	etter et a comme

After processing the service request, the RTA shall issue a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the securities holder/claimant, which is valid only for 120 days. Using this 'Letter of Confirmation', the securities holder/claimant shall request the DP to dematerialize the securities, failing which the securities shall be credited to the Suspense Escrow Demat Account of the Company.

### Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

20 November 2023 19:38

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

 $riddhi@bigshare on line.com; \ bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com;$ 

sandeep@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231120 BANK OF INDIA -

EQUITY Folio no: 028165

**Attachments:** 

661948.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious (<u>Click here to Report</u>).

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1036787	603064101	603064200	028165	100	TRIBHOVAN DHARAMSIBHAI GOHEL	DURGA TRIBHOVAN GOHEL	

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



	The state of the s
(* -	Tribhovan D. Gohes
	4/1 Jay Avinash Society,
	Treas K.K. Nagar, Ghatloclia
	Ahmedabad - 380061 661948
	November 12, 2023
	DIGGINANE SERVICES PVI. LID.
	m/s. Bigshare Services P. Ltd. Subject to Ventreetlan
	office 120.56-2, 6th Floor 20 NOV 2023 Es
	Pinnacle Business Park
	weat to Ahura Centre
	Mahakali Caves Road Sign;
	Andheri East Mumbai 400093
	Dear Sir
	Re - Folio 100.28165. Loss of share conficate
	This is to advise that share Certificate Mo. 1036787
	For 100 shares bearing Dist 120. 603064101 to 603064200
	has been misplaced/irretrievably lost, at my end.
	Company i.e. Bank of India has asked me to
	convert these shares in Demat Format. Please
	there advise me to do the needful in this
	regard.
	Addhaur and Pan Card photo copies of 60th the
	shareholders are attached herewith for your
	penusal.
	Thanking you,
	1. Deput
	(T.D. Gohel)
	2. D.T. Gohel
people for the seal and the selections of	Lmrs. Duzga T. Coher)

Encls: astated.